

**AMENDMENT**

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE KREISS-TOMKINS

TO: CSHB 66(STA), Draft Version "N"

Page 16, lines 4 - 5:

Delete all material and insert:

"(3) THE BALLOT IS NOT ATTESTED ON OR BEFORE THE  
DATE OF THE ELECTION;"

Page 16, line 6:

Delete "**(3)** [(4)]"

Insert "(4)"]"

Page 16, line 12:

Delete "**(4)**"

Insert "**(3)**"

Page 16, line 14:

Delete "**(5)**"

Insert "**(4)**"

Page 17, line 9:

Delete "**(6)**"

Insert "**(5)**"

Page 17, line 10, following "**records**":

Insert "**or the voter does not have a signature stored in voter registration records**"

1

2 Page 18, lines 16 - 19:

3 Delete "because the voter does not have a signature stored in voter registration  
4 records, the certificate is missing a signature, the signature on the certificate is determined  
5 under AS 15.20.203 to not match the signature in voter registration records, or the voter  
6 provided insufficient voter identification,"

7 Insert "under AS 15.20.203(b)(1), (4), or (5)"